
 

               

900 12th Street North
Great Falls, MT  59401

406-268-8080 phone
406-268-8078 fax

www.silverwolfenterprises.com

Silver Wolf Enterprises  
Small Native American / Minority Owned, 8(A) graduated, HUBZone Certified 

Wholesale & Distribution
Cage Code: 1Q8S2 
DUNS#: 803936819 
CCR REG: Yes 
Tax ID #:  81-0519465 

FSC 
CODE:
4110 
4120 
4510 
4610 
7310 
7320 
7340 
7810 
8340 
9999 

NAICS CODE: 
    311612 
    312112 
    326191 
    423440 
    423620 
    423720 
    423740 
    423910 
    424410 
    424420 
    424440 
   424490 

CAPABILITIES: 
Silver Wolf Enterprises is a Native American-owned firm located in central Montana.  We are graduates of the SBA’s 8(a) program. NEW 
SBA approved the  Joint Venture , Integrated Solution Services, between  8(a) Tribally owned firm and Silver Wolf Enterprises in May 
’09.   Silver Wolf Enterprises is SBA HUBZone certified.  John Gilbert is the sole proprietor of the business and because of our Native 
American status Silver Wolf Enterprises is afforded more opportunities within the programs.  We deal with all government entities and 
programs.   Our company may be able to help you fulfill some of your special program requirements.  USDA Agricultural Marketing Service 
was our largest volume customer. We are now distributors for residential & Commercial  American Standard water heaters.  We also are 
distributors for: Bunn-o-matic (Coffee brewers), Eureka/Sanitaire (vacuums / commercial polishers), Oasis (water fountains), American 
Standard (water heaters), Halsey Taylor (Water fountains), Frigidaire (Appliances), Whirlpool (Appliances), Manitowoc (Ice Machines), 
Scotsman (Ice Machines),  Durastill (Water distillers), WaterWise (Water distillers),Stoelting (soft serve Ice cream ). We are constantly 
becoming a dealer for new products so check us out. We sell USA made products striving to give our customers quality products at the best 
price.  Most of our products are available on the GSA Advantage (www.gsaadvantage.gov).  Silver Wolf Enterprises is interested in doing 
business with you.  Credit references are available at your request.  Please give us a call and check out our website!  NOTE: WE ARE 
HAPPY TO PROVIDE QUOTES TO THE PRIVATE SECTOR ALSO.  www.silverwolfenterprises.com 

GSA Advantage!: 
(GS-21F-0003N) 
Oasis Bottle Water Coolers 
Halsey-Taylor Water Fountains 

2004 Minority Small Business  
2008  8 (a) Graduate of the year 

 Michelle Johnston 
from Montana’s SBA office 

and John Gilbert.   

CONTACTS: 
John Gilbert 
john@silverwolfenterprises.com 
 
Pattie Gilbert 
pattie@silverwolfenterprises.com 
 
Shawn Gilbert 
shawn@silverwolfenterprises.com 
 
Kathy Buell 
kathy@silverwolfenterprises.com 

National Parks Service - USA 
MT Fish Wildlife and Parks 
MT National Guard 
MT—DNRC 
Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Fort Peck Tribe 
Fort Belknap Tribe 
Crow Tribe 
Blackfeet Tribe 
Tribal Colleges 
Head Start Program 
Rosebud, SD HIS 
Veteran Affairs Medical Centers 

Durastill, Inc.  (Water distillers) 
WaterWise    (Water Products) 
Electrolux   (household products) 

Clients 

Frigidaire (Appliances) 
Eureka / Sanitaire (cleaning equip.) 
Whirlpool Corp  ( Appliances) 
Sanyo   (Compact Refrigerators) 
Halsey Taylor   (Water Fountains) 
Oasis (Water Fountains) 
PHSI-Pure Water Solutions   
American Standard (Water Heaters) 
Scotsman Ice Machines  
Manitowoc Ice Machines 
NEW Stoelting Soft Serve Ice Cream   
/Slush  Machines 

 Malmstrom Air Force Base 
Great Falls Realtors Association 
Great Falls Housing Authority 
Great Falls Indian Family Health Clinic 
USDA Agricultural Marketing service 
U.S Forest Service 
Department of Agriculture 
Department of Defense  
Department of Energy 
Department of Interior 
G.S.A Rocky Mountain Region 
United States Embassy’s 
Border Patrol 
DHS - Homeland Security 

Goodman HVAC 
Appliances 
(GS-07F-0767N) 
WaterWise Distillers 
Mr. Slim (Mitsubishi) 
American Standard Water Heaters 
(GS-07F-0686N) 
BUNN / OASIS Coffee Brewers 
Manitowoc Ice Machines 
Scotsman Ice Machines 
Sanitaire Vacuums/Floor Polishers 
Eureka Vacuums, Stoelting Food Serv.


