



900 12th Street North Great Falls, MT 59401 406-268-8080 phone 406-268-8078 fax

www.silverwolfenterprises.com

Silver Wolf Enterprises

Small Native American / Minority Owned, 8(A) graduated, HUBZone Certified Wholesale & Distribution

CONTACTS:

John Gilbert john@silverwolfenterprises.com

Pattie Gilbert pattie@silverwolfenterprises.com

Shawn Gilbert shawn@silverwolfenterprises.com

Kathy Buell kathy@silverwolfenterprises.com



2004 Minority Small Business 2008 8 (a) Graduate of the year Michelle Johnston from Montana's SBA office and John Gilbert.

Cage Code: 1Q8S2 DUNS#: 803936819 CCR REG: Yes Tax ID #: 81-0519465

FSC	
CODE:	NAICS CODE
4110	311612
4120	312112
4510	326191
4610	423440
7310	423620
7310	423720
7340 7340	423740
7810	423910
8340	424410
9999	424420
フフプラ	424440
	424490

GSA Advantage!: (GS-21F-0003N) Oasis Bottle Water Coolers Halsey-Taylor Water Fountains Goodman HVAC Appliances (GS-07F-0767N) WaterWise Distillers Mr. Slim (Mitsubishi) American Standard Water Heaters (GS-07F-0686N) BUNN / OASIS Coffee Brewers Manitowoc Ice Machines Scotsman Ice Machines Sanitaire Vacuums/Floor Polishers Eureka Vacuums, Stoelting Food Serv.

CAPABILITIES:

Silver Wolf Enterprises is a Native American-owned firm located in central Montana. We are graduates of the SBA's 8(a) program. NEW SBA approved the Joint Venture, Integrated Solution Services, between 8(a) Tribally owned firm and Silver Wolf Enterprises in May '09. Silver Wolf Enterprises is SBA HUBZone certified. John Gilbert is the sole proprietor of the business and because of our Native American status Silver Wolf Enterprises is afforded more opportunities within the programs. We deal with all government entities and programs. Our company may be able to help you fulfill some of your special program requirements. USDA Agricultural Marketing Service was our largest volume customer. We are now distributors for residential & Commercial American Standard water heaters. We also are distributors for: Bunn-o-matic (Coffee brewers), Eureka/Sanitaire (vacuums / commercial polishers), Oasis (water fountains), American Standard (water heaters), Halsey Taylor (Water fountains), Frigidaire (Appliances), Whirlpool (Appliances), Manitowoc (Ice Machines), Scotsman (Ice Machines), Durastill (Water distillers), WaterWise (Water distillers), Stoelting (soft serve Ice cream). We are constantly becoming a dealer for new products so check us out. We sell USA made products striving to give our customers quality products at the best price. Most of our products are available on the GSA Advantage (www.gsaadvantage.gov). Silver Wolf Enterprises is interested in doing business with you. Credit references are available at your request. Please give us a call and check out our website!

HAPPY TO PROVIDE QUOTES TO THE PRIVATE SECTOR ALSO. www.silverwolfenterprises.com

Malmstrom Air Force Base
Great Falls Realtors Association
Great Falls Housing Authority
Great Falls Indian Family Health Clinic
USDA Agricultural Marketing service
U.S Forest Service
Department of Agriculture
Department of Defense
Department of Energy
Department of Interior
G.S.A Rocky Mountain Region
United States Embassy's
Border Patrol

DHS - Homeland Security

National Parks Service - USA
MT Fish Wildlife and Parks
MT National Guard
MT—DNRC
Bureau of Indian Affairs
Fort Peck Tribe
Fort Belknap Tribe
Crow Tribe
Blackfeet Tribe
Tribal Colleges
Head Start Program
Rosebud, SD HIS
Veteran Affairs Medical Centers

Durastill, Inc. (Water distillers)
WaterWise (Water Products)
Electrolux (household products)
Frigidaire (Appliances)
Eureka / Sanitaire (cleaning equip.)
Whirlpool Corp (Appliances)
Sanyo (Compact Refrigerators)
Halsey Taylor (Water Fountains)
Oasis (Water Fountains)
PHSI-Pure Water Solutions
American Standard (Water Heaters)
Scotsman Ice Machines
Manitowoc Ice Machines
NEW Stoelting Soft Serve Ice Cream

/Slush Machines